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Series Folders 

FRED CHARITABLE TRU5T-LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
RESOURCES FOR 'IHE NORIHWEST (L. I.R.N.) 

Costume and Apparel 2 
Newspapers 
Proposals 
Womens studies 
General 10 

~SERIFS 
Early Identification Program (E.I.P.)-Seminar 
Everett Community College Library 
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1985-86 
1986 
1985 
1978, 1984-86 
1983-85 
1984-87 

1987-88 
1987 


