

## University of Washington Libraries, Collection Development and Management Office records

Inventory

Accession No.: 90-128

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington Libraries, Collection Development and Management Office records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv96270

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/



## W.U. LIBRARIES. COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE Accession No. 90-128

## INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	FRED MEYER CHARITABLE TRUST—LIBRARY AND INFORMATIC RESOURCES FOR THE NORTHWEST (L.I.R.N.)	N	
	Costume and Apparel	2	1985-86
	Newspapers		1986
	Proposals		1985
	Womens Studies		1978, 1984-86
	General	10	1983-85
2			1984-87
	SUBJECT SERIES		
	Early Identification Program (E.I.P.)—Seminar Everett Community College Library	2	1987 <b>–</b> 88 1987